Page 1/4
CDL-L • Rev. 29/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
CDL-L
HAZARDOUS LOCATION LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F, G

 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ORDERING GUIDE
CDL L C
Series Lamp type Lumen package1 Volts
(V)
Hazloc Color temp.
(K)
Lens option
CDL L - LED S1 -
S2 -
Refer to the
technical
specifications
table for details
W -
H -
120-277
347-480
C - Class I Division 2,
Class II Division 1
Class III
30K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
4 000
5 000
D -
T -
Diffuse polycarbonate lens
Transparent polycarbonate lens
1 S1-40 W is a 2 ft fixture; S2-80 W is a 4 ft fixture.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Part
number
Type
HAR1055 Stainless steel safety cable kit
BKT775 Stanchion mount pipe clamp 1
BKT761-LN U-bracket
1 Include 2 pipes per box.
BKT775
Stanchion mount
pipe clamp
BKT761-LN
U-bracket
HAR1055
Stainless steel safety cable kit
Page 4/4
CDL-L • Rev. 29/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CDL-L
Polar candela distribution
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
Polar candela distribution
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Zonal lumen summary Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
1.7' 1 396 fc 4.3' 5.0'
3.3' 370 fc 8.3' 9.7'
5.0' 161 fc 12.5' 14.7'
6.7' 89.9 fc 16.8' 19.7'
8.3' 58.6 fc 20.8' 24.5'
10.0' 40.3 fc 25.1' 29.5'
 Vert. spread: 102.9°
 Horiz. spread: 111.7°
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 3 160.4 27.8%
0-40 5 263.3 46.4%
0-60 9 356.8 82.4%